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Date

04/04/2024
23/02/2024
19/02/2024
15/11/2023

27/10/2023

26/10/2023
17/10/2023
26/09/2023

23/09/2023

19/9/2023
12/09/2023
18/8/2023
01/03/2024

EVENTS (2023-2024)

Events

Embedded System & 10T
Ethics in life
UI/UX Design

Web Application Development

Machine learning in the Real World case studies and
Industry Applications

Cyber Security
Storage and Backup in Cloud Computing

Becoming Employable

How to convert Life’s Lesson to Learning and
Meaningful Career

Cyber Security

Industry Expectation from Engineering Graduates
AR&VR

Wiztech Automation Solutions

Type of Events
Workshop
Guest Lecture
Guest Lecture
Workshop
Guest Lecture
Workshop
Guest Lecture
Guest Lecture

Guest Lecture

Workshop
Guest Lecture
Guest Lecture
Industrial visit




