

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING $\underline{\text{EVENTS (2023-2024)}}$

S.No	Date	Events	Type of Events
1.	04/04/2024	Embedded System & IOT	Workshop
2.	23/02/2024	Ethics in life	Guest Lecture
3.	19/02/2024	UI/UX Design	Guest Lecture
4.	15/11/2023	Web Application Development	Workshop
5.	27/10/2023	Machine learning in the Real World case studies and Industry Applications	Guest Lecture
6.	26/10/2023	Cyber Security	Workshop
7.	17/10/2023	Storage and Backup in Cloud Computing	Guest Lecture
8.	26/09/2023	Becoming Employable	Guest Lecture
9.	23/09/2023	How to convert Life's Lesson to Learning and Meaningful Career	Guest Lecture
10.	19/9/2023	Cyber Security	Workshop
11.	12/09/2023	Industry Expectation from Engineering Graduates	Guest Lecture
12.	18/8/2023	AR&VR	Guest Lecture
13.	01/03/2024	Wiztech Automation Solutions	Industrial visit